
Sl. 
No.

Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

499 Mathematics Dr. Mintu Lal Saha 19 Himashree Deka dhimashree917@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
500 Mathematics Dr. Mintu Lal Saha 116 Saraju Nath sarajunath098@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
501 Mathematics Dr. Mintu Lal Saha 215 Anjana Kumari Yadav anjanakumari96782@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

502 Mathematics Dr. Mintu Lal Saha 244 Archita Dutta duttaarchita2004@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

503 Mathematics Dr. Mintu Lal Saha 356 Parcy Doley doleyparcy138@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

504 Mathematics Dr. Sabita Mahanta 128 Taslima Mallik taslimamallik123@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

505 Mathematics Dr. Sabita Mahanta 225 Manalisha Nath manalishanath876@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

506 Mathematics Dr. Sabita Mahanta 252 Najmin Ahmed najminahmed004@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

507 Mathematics Dr. Sabita Mahanta 643 Sanjana Kumari sanjanakumari048@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

508 Mathematics Mr. Sanjay Kr. Das 42 A Tejashree Sharma tejashreesharma3@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
509 Mathematics Mr. Sanjay Kr. Das 167 Ankita Sarma bnsarma99@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
510 Mathematics Mr. Sanjay Kr. Das 238 Jumi Snigdha Das jumisnigdhadas@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
511 Mathematics Mr. Sanjay Kr. Das 255 Mallika Hazarika mallikah835@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
512 Mathematics Mr. Sanjay Kr. Das 720 Dipandita Kalita dipanditakalita2003@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
513 Mathematics Dr. Mamani Choudhury 66 Krishna Sarma krishnasarma6505@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
514 Mathematics Dr. Mamani Choudhury 239 Himashree Bezbaruah himashreebezbaruah@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
515 Mathematics Ms. Jumi Bharali 112 Pahi Payeng pahipayeng123@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
516 Mathematics Ms. Jumi Bharali 242 Likuma Bezbaruah bezbaruahlikuma@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
517 Mathematics Ms. Jumi Bharali 173 Sapna Singha sapanasingha58@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
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